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Women / 4P / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Edwards335
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.500 9.6509.450 37.600
3 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Anna Claire Otto375
Discover

9.250 9.475 8.9509.475 37.150
1 3 2T 6 2 

2 

Miyana Evans380
Discover

8.750 9.350 9.2259.450 36.775
5 4 4T 4T 3 

3 

Madi Aguilar559
Above The Bar

8.400 9.175 9.2259.575 36.375
9 5 1 4T 4 

4 

Arianna Nwosa519
Stars Houston

8.800 8.800 9.3759.350 36.325
4 8 6 2 5 

5 

Gabriela Blankenship600
HGA

8.600 8.500 9.2759.300 35.675
7 11 7 3 6 

6 

Hannah Tran241
Reflex

8.700 8.650 8.7509.475 35.575
6 10 2T 7 7 

7 

Cailyn Joyce336
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.050 8.4008.750 35.400
2 6T 14 10 8 

8 

Kayla Dagley212
TAAG

8.500 9.550 8.5008.050 34.600
8 1 16 9 9 

9 

Sofia Esquivel-Garza591
Champions

8.000 8.250 8.5259.175 33.950
10 13 8 8 10 

10 

Lillian Garcia179
Legacy

7.750 9.050 8.0009.000 33.800
13 6T 10 13T 11 

11 

Charleen Vojacek214
TAAG

7.900 8.700 8.0008.900 33.500
11 9 12 13T 12 

12 

Mattie Dotson218
TAAG

7.800 8.400 8.1509.050 33.400
12 12 9 11 13 

13 

Addison Nunez332
Pearland Elite

7.450 8.100 8.0258.425 32.000
16 14 15 12 14 

14 

Gaby Brown497
HGC/JCC

7.550 7.300 7.6508.950 31.450
14T 15 11 15 15 

15 

Camila Vilas486
HGC/JCC

7.550 6.400 6.8508.775 29.575
14T 16 13 16 16 

16 
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